452 TRAVESSIA MARTIM AFONSO DE SOUSA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 22/01/2017 as 14:24:49

Numero
153
72
25
166
138

Nome

CAMILLY DA SIVA SANTOS
ELIDE ABREU

MARIA FATIMA COSTA RIBEIRO
GIOVANNA ALVES MENESES
ANA LUIZA GONGALVES AYRES

14
42
54
12
22

Fx.Et.
F1214
F4044
F5054
F1214
F2024

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe
TUMIARU
FEFIS
TUMIARU
ESTILO DO CORPO

TUMIARU

Tempo
00:16:33
00:17:07
00:17:17
00:17:52
00:18:02
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